
 
F:\Encommon\Misc\MARSHA\2009 Council Meeting\April 21\Contract No 6164.doc 

1

 
 
PROJECT    CONTRACTOR  AMOUNT OF BID
 
 
CONTRACT NO. 6164 
NORTHEAST NEIGHBORHOOD SEWER INTERCEPTOR EXTENSION - 2008 
 
 
 Merryman Excavation, Inc. $630,786.12 
 
 
 
Acct. No. ES01-58275-810335-00-53W0583 $311,990.52 
Contingency 8%+ 24,959.48
Sub-Total $336,950.00 
 
Acct. No. EW01-58273-810455-00-53W0583 $318,795.60 
Contingency 8%+ 25,504.40
Sub-Total $344,300.00 
 
GRAND TOTAL $681,250.00 
 


